
Pos  

MSBK250 A 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

MSBK250 B 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Class  

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 A 

MSBK250 B 

MSBK250 B 

MSBK250 B 

MSBK250 B 

MSBK250 B 

MSBK250 B 

No.  

19 

57 

24 

61 

191 

55 

90 

44 

63 

39 

15 

49 

98 

81 

93 

26 

94 

11 

Name  

Md Idlan Hakimi Raduan 

Md Danial Syahmi  A Shahril 

Md Izam Ikmal 

Md Sharol Syazras  Shahrol Yuzy 

Md Kanafi Kamarudin 

Abdullah Qayyum  Abd Razak 

Md Mikail Ahamed Shah 

Md Emy Nordin Ahmad 

Md Zakir Naqiuddin  Kamarul Nizam 

Md Fauzi Hassan 

Md Zulfadli Ishak 

Md Fauzi M Mustakim 

Muhammad Amir Izzat 

Md Zulhilmi Faiz 

Md Nur Haikal M Nur Fikri 

Fariz Zafri 

Daing Jamilus Herianto 

Md Efzan Azlan 

Nat  

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

MAS 

Team  

BOON SIEW Honda Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

HI-REV SCK Honda Racing Team 

IDEMITSU Honda Yuzy Racing 

Team ONE FOR ALL 

HORIZON Racing Team 

HORIZON Racing Team 

HORIZON Racing Team 

SOTOS MOSA Racing Team 

PAKELO KBSHM PHR Racing Team 

HORIZON Racing Team 

HORIZON Racing Team 

PAKELO KBSHM PHR Racing Team 

PAKELO KBSHM PHR Racing Team 

Motorcycle  

Honda CBR250RR 

Kawasaki 250 

Honda CBR250RR 

HondaCBR250 

Yamaha R25 

Honda CBR250RR 

Kawasaki 250 

Kawasaki 250 

Kawasaki 250 

Kawasaki 250 

Yamaha R25 

Yamaha R25 

Kawasaki 250 

Kawasaki 250 

Yamaha R25 

Honda CBR300 

Yamaha R25 

KTM RC250 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Total Tm  

20:14.763 

20:14.873 

20:15.537 

20:39.205 

20:45.158 

20:45.240 

21:08.007 

21:31.040 

21:43.890 

21:46.714 

22:03.423 

22:24.153 

21:31.728 

21:33.682 

22:03.748 

22:10.311 

22:17.104 

22:24.674 

Diff  

0.110 

0.774 

24.442 

30.395 

30.477 

53.244 

1:16.277 

1:29.127 

1:31.951 

1:48.660 

2:09.390 

1.954 

32.020 

38.583 

45.376 

52.946 

Gap  

0.110 

0.664 

23.668 

5.953 

0.082 

22.767 

23.033 

12.850 

2.824 

16.709 

20.730 

1.954 

30.066 

6.563 

6.793 

7.570 

Best Tm  

2:30.276 

2:29.676 

2:30.101 

2:33.320 

2:34.224 

2:34.068 

2:36.709 

2:39.910 

2:40.846 

2:41.131 

2:43.524 

2:45.910 

2:39.872 

2:39.707 

2:43.521 

2:44.597 

2:44.849 

2:45.606 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 27/09/2020 14:46:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

Malaysia Superbike Championship 
MSBK 250 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:48:54 

Sepang International Circuit 5.543 km 

26/09/2020 14:45 
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    Haris Shamsee                           Sergio Villenguez                                Kuan Meng Heng

   Chief Timekeeper                         Clerk of the Course                               Race Director                                                                                               




